DOUBLE OVEN ULTRA PRECISION OCXO MV216
Features:
 Overall stability up to 3x10
-8
 / 10 years
 Not sensitive for rapid changes of ambient temperature
 Ultra low aging up to 5x10
-9

Navigation equipment
 Rubidium replacement
   ORDERING GUIDE: MV216 – B 01 C – 10.0 MHz
     Mechanical characteristics:
Availability of certain
stability vs. operating
temperature range 
2
x
1
0
-1
0

1
x
1
0
-1
0

5
x
1
0
-1
1
02 01 005
A 0…+55
o
C A A C
B - 10…+60
o
C A A C
C - 20…+70
o
C A A C
D -40…+70
o
C A C C
A – available, NA – not available, C – consult factory
For other temperature ranges see designation at the end of
Data Sheet
Short term stability (Allan deviation)
per 1 sec
<2x10
-12
Frequency stability vs. load changes <5x10
-11
Frequency stability vs. power supply
changes
<5x10
-11
Warm-up time within accuracy of
<5x10
-8
<15 min
Power supply (Us) 12V5%
Steady state current consumption @
25
o
C (still air)
< 350 mA
Peak current consumption during
warm-up
Option for  - 10…+60
o
C
<1.5 A
<1.0 A
Frequency pulling range >2.5x10
-7